REA - 1» AP 0REkE (R2E1IA~12R) {gﬂé}l,g

k2 AnAD) _ i .
UashkRm 1/ 2] % # (8 RERLLEER HtkE (B3
~0m 1463 1463 15% 15%
~1m 987 2450 3.0% 7.6%
~2m 1292 3742 1.0% 11.6%
~3m 1650 5392 5.1% 16.6%
~4 1820 7212 5.6% 22.3%
~5m 1908 9120 5.9% 28.2%
~6m 1926 11046 5.9% 341%| < BRLERAZEOZWE
~7m 1770 12816 5.5% 39.6% ~6 m
~8m 1751 14567 5.4% 45.0%
~om 1718 16285 5.3% 503%| <~ SHOPRE
~10m 1611 17896 5.0% 55.2% ~9
~11n 1451 19347 4.5% 59.7%
~12m 1400 20747 4.3% 64.0%| <« FEHKE
~13m 1253 22000 3.9% 67.9% 11.15 ni
~14m 1159 23159 3.6% 71.5%
~16m 986 24145 3.0% 74.5%
~16m 963 25108 3.0% 77.5%
~17m 861 25969 2.0% 80.2%
~18m 752 26721 2.3% 82.5%
~19m 690 27411 2.1% 84.6%
~20m 610 28021 1.9% 86.5%
~21m 528 28549 1.6% 88.1%
~22m 512 29061 1.6% 89.7%
~23m 410 29471 1.3% 91.0%
~24n 377 29848 1.2% 92.1%
~25m 350 30198 11% 93.2%
~26m 250 30448 0.8% 94.0%
~27m 233 30681 0.7% 94.7%
~28m 212 30893 0.7% 95.4%
~29m 205 31098 0.6% 96.0%
~30m 163 31261 0.5% 96.5%
~31m 129 31390 0.4% 96.9%
~32m 136 31526 0.4% 97.3%
~33m 126 31652 0.4% 97.7%
~34m 103 31755 0.3% 98.0%
~35m 101 31856 0.3% 98.3%
~36m 68 31924 0.2% 98.5%
~37m 49 31973 0.2% 98.7%
~38m 61 32034 0.2% 98.9%
~39m a4 32078 0.1% 99.0%
~40m 32 32110 0.1% 99.1%
~41m 25 32135 0.1% 99.2%
~42m 30 32165 0.1% 99.3%
~43m 26 32191 0.1% 99.4%
~44m 18 32209 0.1% 99.4%
~45m 24 32233 0.1% 99.5%
L ~46m 12 32245 0.0% 99.5%
~47m 18 32263 0.1% 99.6%
~48m 13 32776 0.0% 99.6%
~49m 14 32290 0.0% 99.7%
~50m 11 32301 0.0% 99.7%
51m~ 96 32397 0.3% 100.0%
&t 32397 32397 100.0% =
REF RS 32,397 ¥4 +66= 5,400 i
WETAE (1~12AGE) B 10mLFols 17,896 ¥
3612105 i = 55.2% « HAKBLUTOHE
T A1Om%lA 5 14,501 & + 6= 2,417 tHi
11.15 & 44.8% — BENEREOHE
() REFA - 10 ADOBREKE (R2F1A~128)

2500

/—1 BHEREOLLE (~6m) |
2000

r__,.#fff"ﬁ_’iﬁﬁﬂD¢ﬁi(NQIﬁ) ‘
1500 _#.—-—~—“_*_—|¥ka§ (11.15n) l

1000

500

—~ 2 e

IS
~0m
~1 —
~3m
~4m
~5m
~6n
~7m
~8n
~9n
~10m
~11m
~12m

~13 e ]
~1 4y —— —
~1 5 —————
~186 =
n..l?r”“

~1 8 —————s——

~1 9y —————

~2 0 =————————

~2 1 ————

~2 2 —

~2 3 —
~2 4y —
~2 5 m——
~2 Gni w——
~2 7l e
~28m ==
~20Qnf ==
~30m ==
~31nl ==
~32m =
~33n =
~34qn =
~35m =
~36m =
~37ni®
~38m =
~38ni =
~40m

w



